
OAK, ASH, HICKORY, WHITEWOOD, BEECH: JOIIW IVIWmOKK.
133 Nftear fiitrerl.

DAK 379 DAV

toolinaker, 42

Darling William E., painter, r. 110 Twenty-fourth
Dariu Kate, domestic. 20 Clinton Park
Darneal Hervey, official reporter Superior Court, De-

partment 7, office 65 Nevada Block, r. Alameda
Darnley William, seaman, r. 545 Second
Darolles Leon, French Ben. Soc.
DaRoza Manuel S., laborer r. 315 Drumm
Darr Francis J. A. (Arpad Haraszthy & Co.) r. 2902

Califorula

DARR HENRY
Suear, r. 10 1> Coiitinerclul

Darr John C., locksmith, r. 100 Commercial
Darr Otto, toolmaker Henry Darr, r. lOii Commercial
Darragh Frank, blindmaker Centennial Planing Mill,

r. 33 Oak Grove Av
Darragh Frank P., laborer Lachmau & Jacobi, r.

311 J<i Bryant
DarraK'h James W., porter American Oil Co., r. 313 )i

Bryant
Darragh John H. ,*i)atternmaker, r. 33 Oak Grove Av
Durrafeh Patrick, gardener, r. 311 J6 Bryant
]K3^ Darrach. See Darrow
Darraguez Louis, French Beu. Soo.
Darrell NaUiniiivl, accountant P. Lorillard &

Co., r. Alameda

DARRIN DrSi (S. I. ana K. Danin)
iiiuij^iietic pliysicians, oflice 113 Stock-
ton

Darrln K. (Drs. Darrin) r. 536 Ellis

Darrin 8. I. (Drs. Darrin) r. Palace Hotel
Darring A. F., marble cutter, r. 719 Eddy
Darrow , carpenter, r. 2747 Bush, rear
Darrow Robert, hostler, r. 1913 Howard
Darrow Herman, seaman, r. 320 Drumm
i^" Darrow, See Darragh
Darst C. W.. r. 528 Pine
Dart George, homceopathic physician, 2076 Market
D'Artenay Eugene, druggist and apothecary,

NE cor Post and Mason, r. 510 Mason
Darwall Arthur, engineer W. S. Townsend, r. 768

Harrison
Dar-win Charles B. , attorney at law, 636 Clay, r.

San Rafael
Darj-es Richard, journalist, r. Laidley, nr Merced
Daschwander Joseph, hairworker, r. SE cor Gough

and Lombard
Dasha John, porter Vienna Gardens, r. 47 Tehama
Dasha Patrick A., carpenter, r. 43 Tehama
Dasliaivay Association, J. W. Butterworth sec-

retary, office 218 O'Farrell
Dasliaway Stables, Clayburgh & Brandenstein

proprietors, SW cor New Montgomery and Mis-
sion

Dasher John, saloonkeeper, r. 431 Pine
Dashields Nellie Miss, r. 418 Sutter
Dashwood James, waiter, r. 2133^ Stevenson
Dasmann Ferdinand C, laborer, r. 80 Colton
Dasmanu Frederick W., teas and groceries, SW cor

Grove and Lagiina
Dasmann William, groceries and liquors, 1701 Howard
DassonviUe Frederick, clerk Baker & Hamilton, r.

2315 Webster
Dastugue Gabriel, butcher, 7-9 Pacific Fruit Market,

r. 1116 Sacramento
Dastugue Peter D., bartender, r. 1334 Dupont
Dastugue Remain, French laundry, 604 Broadway
Dates Charles, porter, r. 173 Minna
Daucher Eugene, upholsterer Indianapolis Chair

Mnfg Co., r. 650 Minna
Dauchert Charles, butcher, r. 763 Howard
Daucruet Theodore, French Ben. Soc.
Daugh John, boot and shoe maker, r. 1808 Powell
Daughney John, laborer, r. 117 Shipley
Dauhoffer M., r. 533 Sacramento
Dauner Frederick, carpenter, r. 74 Brady
Dauuet Claud Mme., dressmaker, r. 535 Post

MUTUAL BENEFIT LIFE INS. CO.
of JS<3'^'\7^r SToxrsi^'y.

PREMIUMS, - - «9r, 9a0,34:l 34.

Every Policy Issued by this Company is Abso-
lutely Non-Forfeitable after two Years.

JAMES MUNSELL Jr., Agent, 4:15 Montg'y S*.

FRATINGER & CO.

OF ALL DESCRIPTIONS.

105 KEARNY STREET.
Dunet Jean P., French Ben. Soc.
Daunet Pierre, manager Europe Hotel, r. 814 Mont-

gomery
Daunett Margaret, widow, r. 709 Minna
Daunoar August, candymaker, r. 325 Bush
Daure Bernard, bartender, r. 1122 Dupont
Dauscher Erwin J., groceries and liquors, SW cor

Leavenworth and Vallejo
Dauscher Otto P. conductor Presidio RR.. r. 1721

Leavenworth
Dauscher Peter, clerk, r. 1721 Leavenworth
Daussat Lucien, salesman Bailly Bros., r. 524 Union
Daut H. bookbinder D. Hicks & Co., r. 174J^ Minna
Dauterman Georgia Miss, teacher music, r. 418

Waller
Dauterman William L., shipping clerk Louis Sloss

& Co., r. 418 Waller
Dauth Arthur J., with The A. S. Spence Co., r. 228

McAllister
Dauvilliers Justin, gardener, r. 2601 Sacramento
Davalle Vincenzo (Davalle & Co.) r. 1256 Montgomery
Davalle & Co. (Vincenzo Davalle, Vincenzo Puccinelli

and Simone Ragghianti) proptrs Toscano Hotel,
619 Broadway

Davalos Crispin, printer, r. 634 Broadway
Davalos Faustino, shoemaker Buckingham & Hecht,

r. 823 Pacific
Davalos Michael L., compositor Dodge Brothers, r.

1520 Dupont
Davalos Ygnacia, widow, r. 1520 Dupont
Davau Eliza Miss, housekeeper, r. 1203 Alabama
Davega Benjamin F., optician, r. 414 Natoma
Davega Edward J., salesman Davis Bros., r. 143 Minna
Davenport Abraham L., teamster, r. 712 Natoma
Davenport Charles S., clerk Freight Auditors Office,

C. P. RR., r. 242 Taylor
Davenport F., marble polisher C. Roche, r. Caroline

bet Folsom and Harrison
Davenport Frank, r. 6 O'Farrell Alley
Davenport Helena, ladies' nurse, r. 712 Natoma
Dsvenport Jamee, engineer, r. 716 Montgomery
Davenport James P., with J. T. Cochran & Co., r. 2421

Post
Davenport May Miss, furnished rooms, 127 Eddy
Davenport Robert, barkeeper, r. Ill Geary
Davenport Stephen, blacksmith, r. 712 Natoma
Davenport Thomas, tailor John Blake, r. 1624 Leaven-

worth
Davenport Thomas, iipholsterer, r. 1236 Union
Davenport William, whipmaker Main & Winchester,

r. 139 Silver
Davenport William B., general passenger agent

Oceanic SS. Co., 327 Market, r. Bohemian Club
Daverkosen George, butcher, r. 2512 Bush
Daverkosen Peter, butcher, r. 2512 Bush
Davern Michael E., laborer, r. 163 Silver
Davey Henry, steward, r. 626 Harrison
Davey Hugh J., glassblower, r. 624 Fourth
Davey John, longshoreman, r. cor York and Califor-

nia Av, B. H.
Davey John, teamster, r. 15?:i Preston PI
Davey John, trackman, Cal. Sugar Refinery
Davey Patrick, peddler, r. 424 Sansome
Davey Silas, cigars and tobacco, 1330 Market
Davey William P., blacksmith H. & J. Balston, r.

4523^ Minna
BE^ Davey. See Davie and Davy
Davico Charles, grocer, SW cor Jessie and Willows

Av
David August, plumber and gasfitter, 1103 Stockton,

r. 929 Valle.io

David Charles, hostler, r. 119 Capp
David Isaac L., clothing, .507 Davis, r. 104 Jackson
David Jennie V., widow, teacher music, r. 1420 Powell
David Jules, merchandise broker, 609 Front, r. Oak-

land
David Lazarus, seaman's furnishing goods, 7 Broad-

way

flORETTI & TREZZINI, KSS. Fresco aM Becoralra Artists.


